

Division 12 - Gaston County SR 1327 Fairview Drive Patching, Widening, Leveling, Resurfacing and Pavement Markings WBS: 12CR.20361.20 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday October 9, 2012					Asphalt Paving		Blythe Construction		The Lane Const.		Trull	
LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	545	Incidental Stone Base	123	TON	\$40.00	\$4,920.00	\$30.00	\$3,690.00	\$40.00	\$4,920.00	\$25.00	\$3,075.00
2	607	Incidental Milling	365	SY	\$10.00	\$3,650.00	\$15.00	\$5,475.00	\$15.00	\$5,475.00	\$5.00	\$1,825.00
3	610	Asphalt Conc Base Crs, Type B25.0B	599	TON	\$40.00	\$23,960.00	\$48.00	\$28,752.00	\$75.00	\$44,925.00	\$72.50	\$43,427.50
4	610	Asphalt Conc Surf Crs, Type S9.5B	2747	TON	\$40.00	\$109,880.00	\$43.00	\$118,121.00	\$35.25	\$96,831.75	\$43.80	\$120,318.60
5	SP	Asphalt Conc Surf Crs, Type S9.5B (Leveling)	288	TON	\$40.00	\$11,520.00	\$43.00	\$12,384.00	\$40.00	\$11,520.00	\$50.00	\$14,400.00
6	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	210	TON	\$640.00	\$134,400.00	\$625.00	\$131,250.00	\$621.00	\$130,410.00	\$625.00	\$131,250.00
7	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	375	TON	\$90.00	\$33,750.00	\$90.00	\$33,750.00	\$100.00	\$37,500.00	\$120.00	\$45,000.00
8	1205	Paint Pvmt Markings Lines, 4"	98132	SF	\$0.12	\$11,775.84	\$0.12	\$11,775.84	\$0.15	\$14,719.80	\$0.25	\$24,533.00
9	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	4.56	SHM	\$2,500.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$7,752.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,840.00
10	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	305	TON	\$35.00	\$10,675.00	\$30.00	\$9,150.00	\$20.00	\$6,100.00	\$25.00	\$7,625.00
					\$355,930.84 Asphalt Paving		\$362,099.84 Blythe Construction		\$363,801.55 The Lane Const.		\$398,294.10 Trull	